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1
13001-33-33-
008-2022-00342-
00

ENRIQUE ANTONIO
DEL VECCHIO
DOMINGUEZ

ELIZABETH PEREZ
PEREZ

NACION MINISTERIO
DE EDUCACION
FOMAG

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

30/04/2024
Auto
concede
apelación

EDD-...

2
13001-33-33-
008-2023-00060-
00

ENRIQUE ANTONIO
DEL VECCHIO
DOMINGUEZ

JAIME LUIS AMADO
DIAZ

SERVICIO NACIONAL
DE APREDISAJE SENA

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

30/04/2024
Auto
concede
apelación

EDD-...

3
13001-33-33-
008-2023-00228-
00

ENRIQUE ANTONIO
DEL VECCHIO
DOMINGUEZ

LOURDES PAJARO
GONZALEZ

NACION MINISTERIO
DE EDUCACION
FOMAG

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

30/04/2024
Auto
concede
apelación

EDD-...

Juzgado Administrativo de Cartagena-ADMINISTRATIVO 008 JUZGADO ADMINISTRATIVO
ESTADO DE FECHA: 02/05/2024
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